
DVDs, CDs and MP3s by 

KIM & SAMMIE BLACK 

 

 
 

available from 

BLUE MOUNTAIN CHRISTIAN RETREAT 

 

CDs are $5.00 each.  DVDs are $8.00 each.  

 

Message #    Date              Day of Week        _______________Title of Message_______________ 

4546@  08/17/12 Friday PM      Isaac, the Well-Digger 

4547@  08/18/12 Saturday AM      Where is Sarah? 

4548@  08/18/12 Saturday PM      Led by His Voice 

4549@  08/19/12 Sunday AM      Living to Please God 

           [4-MP3 set - $12] 

---------- 

4687@  08/16/13 Friday PM      The Upper Room Community 

4688@  08/17/13 Saturday AM      The Upper Room Understanding 

4689@  08/17/13 Saturday PM      The Upper Room Worship 

4690@  08/18/13 Sunday AM      The Upper Room Conversations 

            [4-MP3 Set - $12] 

---------- 

4829@  08/15/14 Friday PM      The Lord Our Healer!  (KIM) 

4830@  08/16/14 Saturday AM      The Era of Favor  (SAMMIE) 

4831@  08/16/14 Saturday PM      Coming Out of the Wilderness  (KIM) 

4832@  08/17/14 Sunday AM      The New Man (SAMMIE) 

           [4-MP3 Set - $12]  

----------- 

4960@  08/14/15 Friday PM      I Hear Restoration  (KIM) 

4961@  08/15/15 Saturday AM      What’s Love Got to Do with It? – PART 1   

           (SAMMIE) 

4962@  08/15/15 Saturday PM      The Sounds of Restoration  (KIM) 

4963@  08/16/15 Sunday AM      What’s Love Got to Do with It? – PART 2    

           (SAMMIE)      

               [4-MP3 Set - $12] 


